
City of Dallas

Legislation Text

1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Draft Item #36 Authorize a construction contract for the Tornado-Damaged Signals Group 1 project
consisting of re-construction of traffic signals located at Midway Road and Killion Drive, Preston Road
(SH 289) and Preston Royal Center (North of Royal Lane), and Lenel Place and Walnut Hill Lane -
Durable Specialties, Inc., lowest responsible bidder of two - Not to exceed $1,255,550.10 - Financing:
Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) Emergency Relief Program Fund-TRN

File #: 22-1469, Version: 1

City of Dallas Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

